N10000006304

•			
(Red	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
		,	
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
_	_	_	
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(202	mood Entity (10)	,	
(Document Number)			
(,	•	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
		 1	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



700182449167

06/30/10--01009--013 **78.75

TO JUN 30 ANTHE

n-1-10 ch

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Palaver Tree Theater, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Herb Donaldson Name (Printed or typed)				
232 Martin Luther King, Jr. Blud Address				
Crawfordville, FL 32326 City, State & Zip				
718. 682. 3870 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Palavertree theater@gmail. (Om E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Palaver Te	e Theater, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 232 Martin Lyther King, Tr. 131vd Crawford wille, FC 32327	<u>!</u>
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To develop theater programs and operand young admit writers, a ctars, directed	portunities for adopt adult
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: President; Chairman, Secretary/Treasurer, Boar	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Herb Donaldson, Poesident	?
Jonathan Crang Williams, Chan man	SECRETARY JALLAHASSE
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Herbert Donaldon, Sr. 232 Martin Luttor King, Tr. Craw for dill, FL 32327 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	of the registered agent is:
Herb Donaldson 732 mortin byther king, Tr. Blud, Crawford ville, Fl 32327	**************************************
laving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the a this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registere	ed agent and agree to act in this capacity.
If ewn Donaldon L. ignature/Registered Agent	6/28/2010 Date
Derb D	6/23/2010
ignature/Incorporator	Date